MG Energy Systems B.V. | Foeke Sjoerdswei 3 | 8914 BH Leeuwarden | The Netherlands
+31 (0)58 750 89 47 | info@mgenergysystems.eu | www.mgenergysystems.eu
Innovation in energy storage
MG Master LV – Battery Management Controller
General
The MG Master LV is the safety and control unit of the battery
system. It protects the connected battery modules against
over-charging, over-discharging, over-temperature, under-

J Pre-charge fuse (Fuse 5X20mm Fast acting 250V 10A; Eska: 520.527)
K Safety contactor (can be 150A/400A/600A/1000A)
L Bluetooth Smart (NFC antenna )
M Status LED
MG Energy Systems B.V. | Foeke Sjoerdswei 3 | 8914 BH Leeuwarden | The Netherlands
+31 (0)58 750 89 47 | info@mgenergysystems.eu | www.mgenergysystems.eu
Innovation in energy storage
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm.
MG Energy Systems B.V. | Foeke Sjoerdswei 3 | 8914 BH Leeuwarden | The Netherlands
+31 (0)58 750 89 47 | info@mgenergysystems.eu | www.mgenergysystems.eu
Innovation in energy storage
Ordering information
Master LV for 12 V systems
Product Article number
MG Master LV 12V/150A MGMLV120150
MG Master LV 12V/400A MGMLV120400
MG Master LV 12V/600A  MGMLV120600
MG Master LV 12V/1000A MGMLV121000
Master LV for 24 V and 48 V systems
Product Article number
MG Master LV 24-48V/150A MGMLV480150
MG Master LV 24-48V/150A (M12) MGMLV481150
MG Master LV 24-48V/400A MGMLV480400
MG Master LV 24-48V/400A (M12) MGMLV481400
MG Master LV 24-48V/600A MGMLV480600
MG Master LV 24-48V/600A (M12) MGMLV481600
MG Master LV 24-48V/1000A MGMLV481000
MG Master LV 24-48V/1000A (M12) MGMLV481001
Master LV for 72 V systems
Product Article number
MG Master LV 72V/150A MGMLV720150
MG Master LV 72V/400A MGMLV720400
MG Master LV 72V/400A (M12) MGMLV721400
MG Master LV 72V/600A MGMLV720600
MG Master LV 72V/1000A MGMLV721000
Master LV for 96 V systems
Product Article number
MG Master LV 96V / 350A MGMLV960350
MG Master LV 96V / 600A MGMLV960600